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EXTRA
EQUIPMENT
FOR RENT



4

A2 Monolight 
BX10 Flash OCR
Pro D3 1250
Pro D3 750 

PROFOTO
FLASH&
MONOLIGHTS
 Qty

1
1
1
1

Day
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00

Hour
$450.00
$600.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00



4

Magnum Reflectors
SoftBOX Octa 2"
Snoot
Fresnel 
Dome
Gel Holder
Color Effects Kit
CTO Kit

PROFOTO
LIGHT MODIFIERS

Clic Mount

Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

Hour
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00



4

Srip Softbox 1x4 (Silver)
Strip Softgrid 1x4 
Rectangular Black center for softbox 3x5

PROFOTO 
SOFTBOX § OCTABOX

Qty
1
1
1

Day
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

Hour
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



5

Magnum Reflector
White Softlight Beauty Dish reflector 20.5"
22" Difusser Sock
25 Degree Grid for spotlight reflector
Profoto mount for reflector XL

HARD
REFLECTOR
Profoto Mount

Qty
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$1000.00
$750.00
$250.00
$750.00
$250.00

Hour
$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$150.00
$50.00



4

Deep Medium Umbrella 41" (White)
Deep Medium Umbrella 51" (Silver)

PROFOTO
UMBRELLAS

Qty
1
1

Day
$500.00
$500.00

Hour
$100.00
$100.00



5

CS-85T Slim Lanter Softbox
Skirt for CS-85T
Softbox with Bowens Speed Ring and Grid 19.7 × 52.2"
Octa Softbox with Speed Ring and Grid 47"
P90 Quick Release Parabolic Softbox with Bowens Mount 35.4"
Paraboilic Softbox AD-S85W (White) 33.5"

GODOX 
SOFTBOX § OCTABOX
Bowens Mount

Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1
 

Day
$150.00
$50.00
$125.00
$140.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hour
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$28.00
$40.00
$40.00



5

 Allien 300C RGB Led Light Panel 
Amaran 300 RGB Led (white)

CONTINUOUS
LIGHTS
Bowens Mount

Qty
2
1

Day
$2,250.00
$750.00

Hour
$450.00
$150.00

Note: Prices are expressed in Mexican pesos 



5

AD 300 Pro
AD 600 Pro
SK400IIV

QT 600 IIIM

MONOLIGHTS&
FLASH HEADS
Godox

Qty
1
1
1

2

Day
$750.00
$1,200.00
$550.00

$750.00

Hour
$150.00
$240.00
$125.00

$150.00



5

Pro Beauty Dish 21.3" (White)
22" Diffuser Sock
Honeycomb for BDR-S55 and BDR-
W55 Beauty Dish
XL Reflector, MagSphere & 40
Degree MagGrid Snoot
Barndoor Kit

HARD
REFLECTORS

Godox - MagMod- Impact / Bowens Mount

Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$150.00
$50.00
$60.00

$300.00
$100.00
$50.00

Hour
$30.00
$10.00
$12.00

$60.00
$20.00
$10.00



5

BFP Flash Projection Attachment 85mm Lens (Godox)
Optical Spot for Bowens 150mm Lens (Westcott)
50mm f/1.4 Lens Kit for Optical Spot (Westcott)
Optical Spot Mount for Profit (Westcott)
Enviromental Gobo Pack for Optical Spot (10 Pack) Window, etc. (Westcott)
Enviromental Gobo Pack for Optical Spot (10 Pack) Rays, etc. (Westcott)

SPECIALITY
REFLECTORS
Godox / Westcott

Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$500.00
$750.00
$300.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Hour
$100.00
$150.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



5

Medium Improved Deep Umbrella 41" (White)
XL Improved Deep Umbrella 65" (Silver)
7'Improved Parabolic Umbrela (Silver)
7'Parabolic Umbrela Diffuser (White)
Medium Umbrella Diffuser Cover 41" (White)

UMBRELLAS
Impact

Qty
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00

Hour
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00



5

Turtle Base C-Stand Kit 10.75'(Chrome)
C-Stand with Sliding Leg Kit 11.00 (Chrome)
Base C-Stand 10.75' (Chrome)
Boom Arm 86" (Chrome)
Grip Hear for Lights and Accesories 2.5" Diameter (Black)
C-Stand with Extension Arm 10.5'
3" Wheel Caster Set (3 Pack)
Link Interlocking Air-Cushioned Light Stand 7.9'
Link Interlocking Air-Cushioned Light Stand 9'

LIGHT STANDS
Day

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$175.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00

Hour
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00

Impact / Neewer

Qty
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



5

S2 Speedlight Bracket for Bowens 
Profoto Speedring to Bowens
Connect Pro Remote for Canon
X3 Touchscreen TTL Wireless Flash Trigger for Canon
X3 Touchscreen TTL Wireless Flash Trigger for Sony
X3 Touchscreen TT Wireless Flash Trigger for Nikon 
Wireless Pro-2 Person Clip-On Wireless Microphone
LXT 600BB business Radio

MISC
godox / Jorixxy / Midland

Qty
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Day
$200.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00

Hour
$40.00
$20.00

$200.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$100.00
$40.00



5

Sony camera ZV-E10 mirrorless with 16:50 F 3.5/ 5.6 mm
lens

CAMERAS

Day
$250.00

Hour
$1000.00

Sony

Qty
2



CREATIVE
DEVELOPMENT

Nuestro espacio esta
disponible para:

Talleres
Eventos
Showrooms
Masterclass
Workshops

Solicita tu cotización de
acuerdo a tus
necesidades.



CONTACT US

THE WAY TO REACH US(6)

INFO@POSIQSTUDIO.COM

+52 9982414988

E-MAIL:

TELÉFONO:

WWW.POSIQSTUDIO.COMSITIO WEB:

@POSIQSTUDIOINSTAGRAM:


